Accessories
365More information online at  bannerengineering.com
A
C
C
ESSO
R
IES
Reflectors
BRT-23X14CM
ø2 mm
23.0 mm19.0 mm
13.8 mm
9.7 mm
1.0 mm
4.9 mm
Description: Rectangular, acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 1.2
Max. Temperature: 65°C
Other:  This target has micro-prism geometry.
BRT-30X20M
20 mm
2.5 mm
30 mm
Description: Rectangular, acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 1.2
Max. Temperature: 65°C
BRT-30X20MT
20 mm
2.5 mm
Mounting
Tape
30 mm
Description: Rectangular, acrylic target includes
mounting tape
Reflectivity Factor: 1.2
Max. Temperature: 65°C
BRT-32X20AM
20 mm
26 mm
32 mm
ø3.5 mm 2.0 mm
3.0 mm20 mm
Description: Rectangular, thin profile acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 1.2
Max. Temperature: 65°C
Other:  This target has micro-prism geometry.
BRT-32X22A
55 mm
32 mm
45 mm
25 mm 9.5 mm
ø7.5 mm 4mm Deep
ø4.5 Thru
Description: Rectangular, acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 1.3
Max. Temperature: 65°C BRT-35X20A
3.5 mm
8 mm23.5 mm
ø 3.5 mm (2)
3.8 mm
48 mm
55 mm40 mm
Clear
Acrylic
Lens
Description: Rectangular, acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 1.4
Max. Temperature: 50°C